Low Junior/Amateur Hunter 3'3"

As of October 30, 2023.
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Horse

CHEERS
MONTAGUE
CHAMROCK W
TROUBADOR
CZAR W

CASE CLOSED
COMMONWEALTH
MANDALORIAN
MAGNIFIED
CHANTILLY LACE
CALIFORNIA
STORYTELLER
CAPRIATI

ARYA ROSE

ELU DE THEYSAMMY
ET TOI JE T'AIME
CELINE

FABIO
HOLBROOK
URBAIN DAVIDSHOF Z
ROUND MIDNIGHT
CAPRICIO
BENTLEY
FRASIER
CORLEONE
HITCHCOCK
WATERFRONT
ESTANDAR
FANDIAMO

ROCK STEAZY
DILLINGER P
CRITICALLY ACCLAIMED
KENTUKY Z
QUIDAM ADERO
VANDERBILT
SPERO
POWERPLAY
QUINAR 7

HARDROCK HARMONIE SIH

FENWAY K
GENTLEMAN JACK
GARE DU NORD
BOWIE

GRAND SLAM 3E
MAXIMUS TME
WILLY WONKA
AHF RICARDO
FANDANGO

EENDI

Owner

Sarah Barker
Alana Aird

Emma Teixeira
Suzanne Deuel
Emma Kestle
Louis DelSignore
Sydney Hansen
Crystal Vaillancourt
Kristy Carnovale
Shannon Walter
Victoria McDonald
Nicole Cullen
Alexia Trapp
Courtney Hicks
John Bannock
Carolyne Hamel
Joanna Solomon
Ella McHardy
Natasha Skupsky
Isabelle Cass
Margaret (Muffie) Guthrie
Nancy Collins
Kim Powell-Steele
Sarah Barker
Faith Saunders
Cawthra Burns
Tania Burrows
Emily Lawrence
Louis DelSignore
Laurie Felesky
Melissa Hicks
Nicole Esdale
Meghan Murray
Sydney Hansen
Katherine Sheedy
Hilary Donaldson
Nancy Tremblay Winfield
Lucy Gilbert

Eva Kennedy
Gabrielle Kennedy
John Skey

Shelby Knowles
Valery Curtis

Ella Riekki-Odle
Paige watkinson
Cawthra Burns
Claire Lumb
Emma Schultz
Sharon Batista

Points
84660
77055
59190
56880
37395
37245
33765
33060
31950
23370
16725
15810
15330
13545
13485
11880
8940
8085
7695
5685
5550
5205
5070
5040
4650
4455
4395
4350
4275
3945
3090
3000
2835
2685
2655
2580
1815
1770
1695
1530
1485
1470
1440
975
855
840
720
690
570


https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9916/owner_id/42234/based_on_name/CHEERS
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9971/owner_id/40486/based_on_name/MONTAGUE
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9974/owner_id/38984/based_on_name/CHAMROCK+W
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9893/owner_id/38141/based_on_name/TROUBADOR
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10317/owner_id/38174/based_on_name/CZAR+W
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/11449/owner_id/38223/based_on_name/CASE+CLOSED
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10295/owner_id/45611/based_on_name/COMMONWEALTH
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10481/owner_id/38482/based_on_name/MANDALORIAN
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10348/owner_id/41748/based_on_name/MAGNIFIED
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9979/owner_id/41707/based_on_name/CHANTILLY+LACE
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9501/owner_id/37961/based_on_name/CALIFORNIA
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10040/owner_id/39220/based_on_name/STORYTELLER
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9967/owner_id/38599/based_on_name/CAPRIATI
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10678/owner_id/41981/based_on_name/ARYA+ROSE
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9959/owner_id/41813/based_on_name/ELU+DE+THEYSAMMY
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9946/owner_id/42161/based_on_name/ET+TOI+JE+T%27AIME
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/11584/owner_id/38342/based_on_name/CELINE
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10776/owner_id/42126/based_on_name/FABIO
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10045/owner_id/39188/based_on_name/HOLBROOK
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10669/owner_id/39118/based_on_name/URBAIN+DAVIDSHOF+Z
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9956/owner_id/46485/based_on_name/%27ROUND+MIDNIGHT
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10508/owner_id/40504/based_on_name/CAPRICIO
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10685/owner_id/38288/based_on_name/BENTLEY
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9945/owner_id/42234/based_on_name/FRASIER
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/11362/owner_id/45605/based_on_name/CORLEONE
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10286/owner_id/37914/based_on_name/HITCHCOCK
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10476/owner_id/41988/based_on_name/WATERFRONT
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9970/owner_id/38511/based_on_name/ESTANDAR
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/12373/owner_id/38223/based_on_name/FANDIAMO
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10288/owner_id/37910/based_on_name/ROCK+STEAZY
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10677/owner_id/45902/based_on_name/DILLINGER+P
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10868/owner_id/38397/based_on_name/CRITICALLY+ACCLAIMED
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9993/owner_id/37949/based_on_name/KENTUKY+Z
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10293/owner_id/45611/based_on_name/QUIDAM+ADERO
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9898/owner_id/38123/based_on_name/VANDERBILT
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9960/owner_id/40466/based_on_name/SPERO
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/11852/owner_id/39184/based_on_name/POWERPLAY
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9589/owner_id/39203/based_on_name/QUINAR+7
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/11438/owner_id/42076/based_on_name/HARDROCK+HARMONIE+SIH
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/11951/owner_id/45476/based_on_name/FENWAY+K
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9863/owner_id/37866/based_on_name/GENTLEMAN+JACK
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10435/owner_id/45584/based_on_name/GARE+DU+NORD
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10681/owner_id/45430/based_on_name/BOWIE
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/11625/owner_id/41670/based_on_name/GRAND+SLAM+3E
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10491/owner_id/39116/based_on_name/MAXIMUS+TMF
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10483/owner_id/37914/based_on_name/WILLY+WONKA
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9992/owner_id/39016/based_on_name/AHF+RICARDO
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/9965/owner_id/38460/based_on_name/FANDANGO
https://ohja.equestrianmemberships.com/results/standingsDetail/division_id/1665/divYr/2023/rider_id/-1/horse_id/10297/owner_id/38039/based_on_name/FENDI

